
Singapore Youth Sailing Championship 2021
National Sailing Centre, Singapore

Optimist Gold Knockout Race Results
15 Mar 2021

OVERALL RESULT Qualifying Round Result

Rank Germaine Sim Sail No Final Result
Repechage

Results R1 R2 R3
Total 
Score Remark

1 Kenan Tan Kee Zen 112 1
2 Isaac Goh 3153 2
3 Eitan Oh 4462 3
4 Zach Low 4666 4
5 Kwan Zheng Kit 4646 5
6 Ethan Teo Yuan Xin 4688 6
7 Ella Ong Ee Shyen 3183 7
8 Caden Tan 3171 8
9 Sarah Yong 4438 9

10 Lucas Seah 3191 10
11 Caden Tan 3171 1
12 Ella Ong Ee Shyen 3183 2
13 Mark Ethan Wong 3495 3
14 Aurick You Shun Leow 3404 4
15 Nia Zahedi 4670 5
16 Jonathan Chan 3470 6
17 Ethan Chia Han Wei 4508 7
18 Johan Tang 4518 8
19 Ezann Sephira Tan 3787 4 5 1 10
20 Asher-James Nair 3172 3 3 4 10
21 Wong Weikai Zachary 3425 5 3 3 11
22 Zeph Wan 3407 5 3 3 11
23 Amos Tham 4463 3 5 3 11
24 Lucas Cao Zhihong 3313 3 6 3 12
25 Brandon Lee 4414 5 2 6 13
26 Gordon Allan 3440 5 7 2 14
27 Nicole Ng Hui Hong 3446 3 7 4 14
28 Kum Kok Wei Sean 4682 6 5 3 14
29 Lucas Quek Heok Kiat 4661 8 2 5 15
30 Tay Li Ye Resi 3173 2 5 8 15
31 Tong Xuan Yu 4460 6 5 4 15
32 Jayden Khor Xin Jie 3110 6 4 5 15
33 Hayley Fang Si Wei 3133 2 7 7 16
34 Angyal Chew 711 3 8 5 16
35 Gerard Tan Jun-Ray 3464 4 8 4 16
36 Lim Kiat Ye Raylen 4425 10 6 1 17
37 Nicole Ashley Quek 3281 2 2 13 17 13 (UFD)
38 Eleanor Lemon 4667 8 9 1 18
39 Ian Goh 3163 3 2 13 18 13 (UFD)
40 Jayden Teo yuan Zhe 4652 4 6 8 18
41 Mori Ikuto 712 5 7 6 18
42 Josiah Tan Zhi En 3268 3 6 10 19
43 Auson Leow Xiang Rui Leow 340 9 4 6 19
44 Samuel Tan 3134 6 4 9 19
45 Jethro Khoo Zi Jay 3284 8 4 7 19
46 Ethan Kam 3187 6 2 12 20
47 Isaac Poon Weng-Yew 3472 13 3 4 20 13 (UFD)
48 Desiree lee 4698 8 3 9 20
49 Lukas Kiesselbach 601 5 11 4 20
50 Wong Yu Da Mathias 4455 4 9 7 20
51 Hayden Tan 4429 4 8 8 20
52 Nigel Tan 4693 9 6 5 20
53 Ethan Lee 4416 9 5 6 20
54 Lukas Hadi Knick 3481 5 8 7 20
55 Austin Jia Yu Yeo 3403 7 5 8 20
56 John Wong Tze Xiang 3257 13 6 2 21 13 (UFD)
57 Gabi Oh 4461 4 7 10 21
58 Oon Cheaung Qi 4663 6 10 5 21
59 Caleb Aaron Quek 3286 7 13 2 22 13 (DNC)
60 Wong Li Xuan Mildred 4459 8 9 5 22
61 Kuah Yong Chuan Ezekiel 3488 3 7 13 23 13 (UFD)
62 Goh Jin An Xavier 3126 11 3 9 23
63 Liew Kien Lok Elliott 3115 10 6 7 23
64 Jemima Chang 5172 6 10 7 23
65 Gavin Chui Ming Jun 3269 9 8 6 23
66 Tytus Seth Goh 3127 8 9 6 23
67 Tristan Joseph Low 4681 7 4 13 24 13 (UFD)
68 Nadia Xi-En Chan 765 8 11 5 24
69 Pee Teck Woon 3146 10 9 5 24
70 Eden Ong Ee Ler 3333 10 5 9 24
71 Faith Ng 730 7 9 8 24
72 Trevor Zong Yang 788 10 4 11 25
73 Cheryl Yong Heng Xi 744 5 7 13 25 13 (UFD)



74 Tan Yi En Axl 4697 7 8 10 25
75 Foo Yuei Jit 4686 11 9 6 26
76 Grace Ling Koy 3463 10 7 9 26
77 Migiwa Sueda 3489 4 10 13 27 13 (UFD)
78 Dylan Ng Jin Gee 3447 9 8 10 27
79 Theodore Perrier 701 12 10 6 28
80 Mikaela Rae Ng 3344 8 13 7 28 13 (UFD)
81 Josh Low 3179 7 13 8 28 13 (UFD)
82 Ansley Inessa Suganda-Chin 4689 7 11 11 29
83 Samuel Tan-Hardy 727 11 10 8 29
84 Lo Jin Keith 3175 10 11 8 29
85 Ang Shaal Josh 3457 9 10 10 29
86 Tupili Yohan Ayush 731 11 11 9 31
87 Germaine Sim 3177 9 13 11 33
88 Nicholette Lee Wee Wen 3497 13 8 13 34 13 (UFD)
89 Jade Low 3279 13 13 13 39 13 (DNC)
90 Ethan Loh Jiajie 696 13 13 13 39 13 (DNC)
91 Kam Hao Re 3473 13 13 13 39 13 (DNC)
92 Swee Dean Yap 3128 13 13 13 39 13 (DNC)
93 Seah En Rui Cleo 3197 13 13 13 39 13 (DNC)
94 Ling Jia En Abigail 4668 13 13 13 39 13 (DNC)

YELLOW - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Lucas Seah 3191 7 1 2 10 Final
2 Aurick You Shun Leow 3404 1 6 3 10 Repechage
3 Ezann Sephira Tan 3787 4 5 1 10
4 Nicole Ng Hui Hong 3446 3 7 4 14
5 Jayden Khor Xin Jie 3110 6 4 5 15
6 Nicole Ashley Quek 3281 2 2 13 17 13 (UFD)
7 Lukas Hadi Knick 3481 5 8 7 20
8 Goh Jin An Xavier 3126 11 3 9 23
9 Tytus Seth Goh 3127 8 9 6 23

10 Ang Shaal Josh 3457 9 10 10 29
11 Lo Jin Keith 3175 10 11 8 29

PURPLE - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Kenan Tan Kee Zen 112 1 1 3 5 Final

2 Ella Ong Ee Shyen 3183 2 2 2 6 Repechage

3 Asher-James Nair 3172 3 3 4 10
4 Eleanor Lemon 4667 8 9 1 18
5 Mori Ikuto 712 5 7 6 18
6 Hayden Tan 4429 4 8 8 20
7 Nigel Tan 4693 9 6 5 20
8 Jemima Chang 5172 6 10 7 23
9 Tristan Joseph Low 4681 7 4 13 24 13 (UFD)

10 Eden Ong Ee Ler 3333 10 5 9 24
11 Kam Hao Re 3473 13 13 13 39 13 (DNC)

GREEN - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Isaac Goh 3153 1 2 2 5 Final

2 Nia Zahedi 4670 2 1 4 7 Repechage

3 Wong Weikai Zachary 3425 5 3 3 11
4 Angyal Chew 711 3 8 5 16
5 Lim Kiat Ye Raylen 4425 10 6 1 17
6 Samuel Tan 3134 6 4 9 19
7 Ethan Lee 4416 9 5 6 20
8 Gabi Oh 4461 4 7 10 21
9 Mikaela Rae Ng 3344 8 13 7 28 13 (UFD)

10 Josh Low 3179 7 13 8 28 13 (UFD)
11 Swee Dean Yap 3128 13 13 13 39 13 (DNC)

PINK - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Kwan Zheng Kit 4646 1 1 1 3 Final

2 Johan Tang 4518 4 2 2 8 Repechage

3 Lucas Cao Zhihong 3313 3 6 3 12
4 Hayley Fang Si Wei 3133 2 7 7 16
5 Desiree lee 4698 8 3 9 20
6 Lukas Kiesselbach 601 5 11 4 20
7 Austin Jia Yu Yeo 3403 7 5 8 20
8 Oon Cheaung Qi 4663 6 10 5 21
9 Trevor Zong Yang 788 10 4 11 25

10 Foo Yuei Jit 4686 11 9 6 26
11 Dylan Ng Jin Gee 3447 9 8 10 27



RED + YELLOW - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Eitan Oh 4462 1 1 4 6 Final

2 Caden Tan 3171 2 3 1 6 Repechage

3 Amos Tham 4463 3 5 3 11
4 Gordon Allan 3440 5 7 2 14
5 Jayden Teo yuan Zhe 4652 4 6 8 18
6 Jethro Khoo Zi Jay 3284 8 4 7 19
7 Ethan Kam 3187 6 2 12 20
8 Pee Teck Woon 3146 10 9 5 24
9 Tan Yi En Axl 4697 7 8 10 25

10 Theodore Perrier 701 12 10 6 28
11 Tupili Yohan Ayush 731 11 11 9 31
12 Germaine Sim 3177 9 13 11 33

RED + PURPLE - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Sarah Yong 4438 1 1 3 5 Final
2 Jonathan Chan 3470 6 3 1 10 Repechage
3 Tay Li Ye Resi 3173 2 5 8 15
4 Ian Goh 3163 3 2 13 18 13 (UFD)
5 Gerard Tan Jun-Ray 3464 4 8 4 16
6 Auson Leow Xiang Rui Leow 340 9 4 6 19
7 Caleb Aaron Quek 3286 7 13 2 22 13 (DNF)
8 Wong Li Xuan Mildred 4459 8 9 5 22
9 Liew Kien Lok Elliott 3115 10 6 7 23

10 Cheryl Yong Heng Xi 744 5 7 13 25 13 (UFD)
11 Jade Low 3279 13 13 13 39 13 (DNC)
12 Ethan Loh Jiajie 696 13 13 13 39 13 (DNC)

RED + GREEN - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Ethan Teo Yuan Xin 4688 1 1 2 4 Final
2 Ethan Chia Han Wei 4508 2 4 1 7 Repechage
3 Zeph Wan 3407 5 3 3 11
4 Lucas Quek Heok Kiat 4661 8 2 5 15
5 Tong Xuan Yu 4460 6 5 4 15
6 Josiah Tan Zhi En 3268 3 6 10 19
7 Wong Yu Da Mathias 4455 4 9 7 20
8 Gavin Chui Ming Jun 3269 9 8 6 23
9 Grace Ling Koy 3463 10 7 9 26

10 Ansley Inessa Suganda-Chin 4689 7 11 11 29
11 Samuel Tan-Hardy 727 11 10 8 29
12 Seah En Rui Cleo 3197 13 13 13 39 13 (DNC)

RED + PINK - Qualifying Round Results
Rank Name Sail No. R1 R2 R3 Total Score Remarks

1 Zach Low 4666 2 4 1 7 Final
2 Mark Ethan Wong 3495 1 1 7 9 Repechage
3 Brandon Lee 4414 5 2 6 13
4 Kum Kok Wei Sean 4682 6 5 3 14
5 Isaac Poon Weng-Yew 3472 13 3 4 20 13 (UFD)
6 John Wong Tze Xiang 3257 13 6 2 21 13 (UFD)
7 Kuah Yong Chuan Ezekiel 3488 3 7 13 23 13 (UFD)
8 Nadia Xi-En Chan 765 8 11 5 24
9 Faith Ng 730 7 9 8 24

10 Migiwa Sueda 3489 4 10 13 27 13 (UFD)
11 Nicholette Lee Wee Wen 3497 13 8 13 34 13 (UFD)
12 Ling Jia En Abigail 4668 13 13 13 39 13 (DNC)


